Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jan Gunnarsson

2 Danilo Duran
Svensson

3 Peter Johansson
3 Marcus Karlsson
3 Niclas Witte

6 Henrik Arvidsson
6 Patrik Vessman
8 Malin Lindqvist
8 Daniel Zetterfors
10 Jorgen Samuelsson
11 Kari Hakala

12 Goran Widlert
13 Johan Hagstrém
13 Thommie Motin
15 Patrik Jonsson

17 Ulrik Persson

18 Jens Bergstrom

19 Stefan Pettersson
20 Joakim Samuelsson
21 Joakim Linderd

21 Emil Stille

23 Henrik Klingensparre
24 Anders Lindstrom
25 Leif Joelsson

26 Wimar Eliasson

27 Lennart Johnsson
28 Mikael Sandgren

29 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

29 Gunnar Lindgvist
29 Max Lindqvist

29 Marie Svensson

33 Viktor Svensson

34 Mattias Lindén

35 Daniel Mattsson

den 15 juni 2006

Resultatlista
Div 2 Sodra B, Kungshall BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 20 maj 2006
Spelplats: Kungshalls BGK Filt

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6énképing
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Jonkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Kungshalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

S2

38
33

39
38
33
43
43
39
34
39
34
34
39
37
41
37
42
41
39
44
39
39

41

45

42
45

45

46

32
43

35
36
34
38
35
38
41
36
37
39
39
39
42
33
37
38
41
36
37
36
38
41
41
45

42

37
35

32
36
40
38
39
36

40
44
45
42
47
39
49
33

44
42

47

46

45

44

46

46

46

46

S5 S:a

33 177
- 145

35 182
37 182
37 182
38 187
33 187
37 150
- 75

35 188
37 189
32 194
38 195
38 195
39 197
42 200
38 201
44 161
38 202
42 204
- 123
42 164
40 169
- 127
42 213
45 171
43 43

- 173
- 45

- 90

45 45

- 45

- 91

- 46

49 185

Sida

1

Snitt

35,4
36,3

36,4
36,4
36,4
37,4
37,4
37,5
37,5
37,6
37,8
38,8
39,0
39,0
39,4
40,0
40,2
40,3
40,4
40,8
41,0
41,0
42,3
42,3
42,6
42,8
43,0
43,3
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,3

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
36 Martin Karlstrom Kungshalls BGK - - - 51 - 51 51,0

den 15 juni 2006 Sida 2 av



